
K-State All-University Career Fair
Tentative booth assignments (200+ Bramlage Floor, All Others Concourse)

Day Day 2 Wednesday

Row Labels Employers as of 09_16_24 Booth Assignment Website
Accounting Creative Planning [Formerly BerganKDV] 319 https://www.bergankdv.com
Accounting Grant Thornton 281 https://www.grantthornton.com/
Accounting Myers and Stauffer 312 https://myersandstauffer.com/

Advertising, PR & Marketing Division-D 324 http://www.divisiond.com
Advertising, PR & Marketing Go Local Interactive 21 http://golocalinteractive.com
Advertising, PR & Marketing Spotlight 228 https://spotlightar.com/

Agriculture Bartlett, a Savage Company 079, 019 http://www.bartlettco.com
Agriculture Land O'Lakes, Inc. 254, 254 http://www.landolakesinc.com
Agriculture Poet Biofuels 001, 001 http://poet.com/
Agriculture PrairieLand Partners 098, 098 http://www.prairielandpartners.com
Agriculture SurePoint Ag Systems 346, 346, 346 https://surepointag.com

Architecture and Planning Davidson Architecture + Engineering 050, 222 http://www.davidsonae.com
Architecture and Planning FSB Architects + Engineers 033, 033 http://www.fsb-ae.com
Architecture and Planning HFA 230, 230 http://www.hfa-ae.com
Architecture and Planning LK Architecture 323 http://www.LK-Architecture.com

Automotive Michelin 259, 259 http://jobs.michelinman.com/eng/

Commercial Banking & Credit Community National Bank 322 https://www.communitynationalbank.net/
Commercial Banking & Credit First National Bank and Trust 090, 090 http://www.agbank.bank
Commercial Banking & Credit INTRUST Bank 251 http://www.intrustbank.com
Commercial Banking & Credit Landmark National Bank 203, 203 http://www.banklandmark.com

Computer Networking Network Computer Solutions 260, 260 http://www.onncs.com

Construction Berry Companies, Inc 202, 202 http://berrycompaniesinc.com
Construction Cameron Ashley Building Products 288 https://www.cameronashleybp.com/CampusCareers
Construction DH Pace Company, Inc. 321 http://www.dhpace.com
Construction Kiewit 253, 253 https://kiewit.com/students
Construction Performance Contracting, Inc. 283, 283 https://www.performancecontracting.com/university-recruiting/
Construction TK Elevator 8 https://www.tkelevator.com/global-en/

CPG - Consumer Packaged Goods Hill's Pet Nutrition 225, 225, 225 http://www.hillspet.com
CPG - Consumer Packaged Goods Hormel Foods Corporation 095, 095, 095 https://www.hormelfoods.com/careers
CPG - Consumer Packaged Goods PepsiCo 221, 221, 221 http://www.pepsico.com
CPG - Consumer Packaged Goods Smithfield 252, 252 http://www.smithfieldfoods.com/careers
CPG - Consumer Packaged Goods The Sherwin-Williams Company 35 https://careers.sherwin-williams.com/home
CPG - Consumer Packaged Goods Tyson Foods, Inc. 257, 257 https://www.tysonfoods.com/careers

Defense 190th Air Refueling Wing 227, 227 http://www.190arw.ang.af.mil/
Defense Mission and Installation Contracting Command 49 https://www.army.mil/micc#org-join-us

Electronic & Computer Hardware Garmin 078, 079, 078, 079 http://careers.garmin.com/careers

Engineering & Construction Black & Veatch 320 https://www.bv.com/campus
Engineering & Construction Professional Engineering Consultants 201, 201, 201 http://www.pec1.com

Environmental Services CDPC Sales Team 24 http://www.cleardefensepest.com
Environmental Services White Knight Pest Control 9 http://www.whiteknightpest.com/

Farming, Ranching and Fishing Kansas Department of Agriculture 224, 224, 224 http://agriculture.ks.gov/

Financial Services 49 Financial 316 https://www.49financial.com
Financial Services Commerce Bank 344 https://careers.commercebank.com/us/en
Financial Services Equity Bank 262 http://www.equitybank.com
Financial Services Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City 54 http://www.kansascityfed.org
Financial Services Imperial PFS 86 http://www.ipfs.com
Financial Services KeyBank 48 https://www.key.com/about/careers.html
Financial Services PNC Financial Services 223 http://pnc.jobs/students
Financial Services Northwestern Mutual - Kansas City Area 219 https://www.northwesternmutual.com/internships/

Food & Beverage ADM 099, 099, 099 http://www.adm.com
Food & Beverage Cargill 028, 029, 028, 029, 028, 029 http://www.cargill.com
Food & Beverage Centralized Supply Chain Services 313 http://www.cscscoop.com
Food & Beverage empirical foods, inc. 080, 080, 080 https://empiricalfoods.com/
Food & Beverage Frito Lay Topeka 087, 088, 087, 088 https://www.fritolay.com
Food & Beverage Seaboard Foods 012, 012 https://www.seaboardfoods.com/careers/roles-positions/
Food & Beverage The Hershey Company 27 https://careers.thehersheycompany.com/us/en

Government - Local, State & Federal City of Kansas City, Missouri 18 http://www.kcmo.gov/jobs
Government - Local, State & Federal Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation 231 https://www.fdic.gov/about/careers/index.html
Government - Local, State & Federal Marine Officer Programs Kansas City 084, 084, 084 http://www.marineofficer.com
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Government - Local, State & Federal Office of Representative Tracey Mann (KS-01) 20 https://mann.house.gov/
Government - Local, State & Federal Riley County 256, 256, 256 https://www.rileycountyks.gov/
Government - Local, State & Federal Social Security Administration 36 https://www.ssa.gov/careers
Government - Local, State & Federal U.S. General Services Administration (GSA) 16 http://www.gsa.gov
Government - Local, State & Federal United States Postal Service 287, 287 http://www.usps.com/careers
Government - Local, State & Federal USDA National Bio and Agro-Defense Facility 044, 044, 044 https://www.usda.gov/nbaf
Government - Local, State & Federal Kansas Dept Wildlife Parks-Law Enforcement 222, 222 http://ksoutdoors.com

Higher Education K-State Technology Development Institute 286, 286 http://www.ksu.edu/tdi
Higher Education Kansas State University 40 http://ksu.edu/hcs/jobs

Hotels & Accommodation Benchmark Asset Development 89 https://www.baronssteakhouse.com/
Hotels & Accommodation TGC Group 261, 261 http://www.wyndhamhotels.com

Insurance Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Kansas 004, 004 http://www.bcbsks.com
Insurance Farm Bureau Financial Services 47 http://www.fbfscareers.com
Insurance Lockton 226 http://www.lockton.com
Insurance Security Benefit 041, 041 https://www.securitybenefit.com/
Insurance SelectQuote 255 https://www.selectquotecareer.com/
Insurance Senior Benefit Services 291 http://www.sbscareers.net
Insurance Spring Venture Group 258 https://springventuregroup.com/

Internet & Software BASYS Processing, Inc. 289 http://www.basyspro.com
Internet & Software CivicPlus 314 http://www.civicplus.com/careers
Internet & Software Netsmart Technologies, Inc. 284, 284 https://www.ntst.com/Company/Careers-and-Culture

Investment / Portfolio Management Equitable Advisors 220 https://equitable.com/advisor-careers
Investment / Portfolio Management Renaissance Financial 290 http://renaissancefinancial.com

Investment Banking Frontier Farm Credit 081, 081 http://frontierfarmcredit.com
Investment Banking Keating & Associates, Inc. 343 http://www.keatinginc.com/

K-12 Education Blue Valley USD 229 School District 045, 046 http://www.bluevalleyk12.org
K-12 Education Goddard Public Schools USD 265 031, 032 http://www.goddardusd.com
K-12 Education Kansas City Kansas Public Schools 37 http://www.kckps.org
K-12 Education Omaha Public Schools 345 https://ops.org

Legal & Law Enforcement Internal Revenue Service-Criminal Investigation 26 https://www.jobs.irs.gov/resources/job-descriptions/
Legal & Law Enforcement Kansas Highway Patrol 30 http://www.kansashighwaypatrol.org
Legal & Law Enforcement Overland Park Police Department 204 https://www.opkansas.org/city-government/police-department/

Manufacturing Altec Industries 093, 094, 093, 094 http://www.altec.com
Manufacturing Huhtamaki, Inc. 042, 042 http://www.us.huhtamaki.com
Manufacturing Koch Industries, Inc. 091, 092, 091, 092, 091, 092 https://kochcareers.com/earlycareer
Manufacturing Textron 014, 015, 014, 015 http://www.textron.com
Manufacturing TVH Parts Co 005, 345 http://www.tvh.com

Non-Profit - Other Boys & Girls Club of Manhattan 85 http://bgclubmanhattan.com
Non-Profit - Other City Year 34 https://www.cityyear.org/
Non-Profit - Other DCCCA 315 http://www.dccca.org
Non-Profit - Other Kansas Bankers Association 200, 200, 200 https://ksbankers.com/
Non-Profit - Other Made for Manhattan 013, 013, 013 https://madeformanhattan.org/
Non-Profit - Other Rock Springs Ranch 229, 229 http://www.rockspringsranch.org

Oil & Gas ConocoPhillips 006, 007, 006, 007 http://www.conocophillips.com
Oil & Gas MFA Oil Company 338 http://www.mfaoil.com
Oil & Gas Phillips 66 082, 083, 082, 083 https://Careers.Phillips66.com

Other Industries City of Gladstone 43 https://www.gladstone.mo.us/
Other Industries Greenix Pest Control 52 https://www.greenixpc.com/
Other Industries Hallmark Cards, Inc. 011, 011 https://careers.hallmark.com/

Pharmaceuticals Elanco Animal Health 017, 017, 017 https://www.elanco.com/
Pharmaceuticals TriRx 097, 097 https://TriRx.com

Real Estate QTS Data Centers 51 http://www.qtsdatacenters.com

Retail Stores ALDI USA 39 http://careers.aldi.us
Retail Stores Buckle 318 https://www.buckle.com/careers
Retail Stores Dillons/Baker's/Gerbes Stores 100, 100 https://www.dillons.com/
Retail Stores Enterprise Mobility 339 https://www.enterprisemobility.com/careers
Retail Stores Foot Locker Corporate 096, 220 https://careers.footlocker.com/us/en
Retail Stores Rally House 317 https://www.rallyhouse.com/

Sales & Marketing Cintas Corporation 342 https://careers.cintas.com/
Sales & Marketing Techtronic Industries, NA (TTI) 282 https://www.ttirecruiting.com/
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Staffing & Recruiting Insight Global 38 https://www.insightglobal.com/

Transportation & Logistics Dayton Freight 341 https://www.daytonfreight.com/
Transportation & Logistics Echo Global Logistics 340 https://www.echo.com/company/careers/
Transportation & Logistics FitzMark 292 http://fitzmark.com/
Transportation & Logistics Marten Transport Ltd 10 https://www.marten.com
Transportation & Logistics Murphy-Hoffman Company (MHC Kenworth) 053, 053 https://mhc.com/careers
Transportation & Logistics Old Dominion Freight Line, Inc. 25 http://www.odfl.com
Transportation & Logistics Shamrock Trading Corporation 002, 003 http://www.shamrocktradingcorp.com
Transportation & Logistics Sims Global Solutions 22 http://www.shipsims.com

Wholesale Trade Consolidated Electrical Distributors, Inc. 23 https://cedcareers.com
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